Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS

Handbook on Spices

Cultivation of Tropical, Subtropical,

Vegetables, Spices, Medicinal and
Aromatic Plants

The Complete Book on Spices &
Condiments (with Cultivation,
Processing & Uses) 2nd Revised
Edition

Handbook on Spices and
Condiments (Cultivation,
Processing and Extraction)
Handbook on Manufacture of
Indian Kitchen Spices (Masala
Powder) with Formulations,
Processes and Machinery Details
(4th Revised Edition)

Handbook on Manufacture of
Indian Kitchen Spices (Masala
Powder) with Formulations,
Processes and Machinery Details
(6th Revised Edition)

Handbook on Spices, Seasonings
and Condiments Processing,
Extraction with Kitchen Spices
Manufacturing

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

ISBN Price in Indian Rs
8178330946 975

8186623876 1075
9788178330389 2275
9788178331324 1575
9788193733967 0

9788195577569 1995
978-81-940995-6-7 2595

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Pricein US $

100
125

200

150

200

224

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 20:00:00 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

