Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Handbook on Spices	8178330946	975	100
Cultivation of Tropical, Subtropical, Vegetables, Spices, Medicinal and Aromatic Plants		1075	125
The Complete Book on Spices & Condiments (with Cultivation, Processing & Uses) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178330389	2275	200
Handbook on Spices and Condiments (Cultivation, Processing and Extraction)	9788178331324	1575	150
Handbook on Manufacture of Indian Kitchen Spices (Masala Powder) with Formulations, Processes and Machinery Details (4th Revised Edition)	9788193733967	0	0
Handbook on Manufacture of Indian Kitchen Spices (Masala Powder) with Formulations, Processes and Machinery Details (6th Revised Edition)	9788195577569	1995	200
Handbook on Spices, Seasonings and Condiments Processing, Extraction with Kitchen Spices Manufacturing	978-81-940995-6-7	2595	224

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 20:00:00 +0000